Privacy Policy

21 October 2024

1. IntroductionThis Privacy Policy outlines how Shotdiksha collects, uses, and protects your personal information. By using our website, you consent to the data practices described in this policy.

2. Information We Collect

- Personal Information: Name, email address, phone number, and any other information you provide when booking our services.
- Usage Data: Information about how you use our website, including IP address, browser type, and pages visited.

3. How We Use Your Information

- To provide and manage our services.
- I would like to communicate with you regarding bookings and inquiries.
- To improve our website and services.
- **4. Data Protection**We implement reasonable security measures to protect your personal information from unauthorized access, alteration, disclosure, or destruction.
- **5. Sharing Your Information**We do not sell or rent your personal information to third parties. We may share information with trusted service providers who assist us in operating our website and conducting our business.
- **6. Your Rights**You have the right to access, correct, or delete your personal information. To exercise these rights, please contact us at the email provided on our website.
- **7. Changes to This Policy**We may update this Privacy Policy periodically. Any changes will be posted on this page with an updated effective date.
- **8. Contact Us**For any questions about this Privacy Policy, please contact us via the contact form on our website. Contact +917841923638